

GR 1189 of 2013

Order dated 23-09-2025

Today is fixed for Evidence.

All six accused files a petition u/s 317 CrPC. Prayer is allowed.

Issue Summons to Witness upon CSW-1.

Fix 30.06.2026 for Evidence.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia